
Topo USA® 5.0DoubleCrossReturn - Directions

Dist Turn Road Exit Time Total Dist
Start at US 19 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (SE) on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.00 mi Turn left (NE) on to US 19 (SR 55 (Commercial Way)) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in 0.21 mi Bear right (NE) on to <unnamed> 00:00:47 0.21 mi
in 0.05 mi Turn right (E) on to SR 50 (Cortez Blvd) 00:00:59 0.27 mi
in 7.01 mi Turn left (ENE) on to Fort Dade Ave 00:27:14 7.28 mi
in 3.22 mi Turn left (N) on to Cobb Rd 00:38:37 10.50 mi
in 1.49 mi Go straight (NNW) on to Camp Mine Rd 00:44:08 11.99 mi
in 1.10 mi Bear right (NW) on to Cobb Rd 00:47:58 13.08 mi
in 0.08 mi Bear right (N) on to Camp Mine Rd 00:48:15 13.17 mi
in 0.93 mi Go straight (N) on to <unnamed> 00:51:32 14.10 mi
in 1.24 mi Turn right (E) on to CR 628 (Lake Lindsey Rd) 00:55:53 15.34 mi
in 0.50 mi Turn left (N) on CR 628 (Lake Lindsey Rd) 00:57:38 15.84 mi
in 0.52 mi Turn right (E) on CR 628 (Lake Lindsey Rd) 00:59:27 16.36 mi
in 4.25 mi Turn right (S) on to CR 581 (Snow Memorial Hwy) 01:14:24 20.60 mi
in 0.12 mi Turn left (E) on to CR 628 (Lake Lindsey Rd) 01:14:49 20.72 mi
in 1.41 mi Go straight (E) on to CR 476 (Lake Lindsey Rd) 01:19:48 22.13 mi
in 5.09 mi Turn right (S) on to Hernando Ave 01:37:46 27.22 mi
in 0.01 mi Bear left (ESE) on to Bangor Ave (Lake Lindsay Rd) 01:37:47 27.23 mi
in 0.22 mi Go straight (E) on to CR 476 01:38:34 27.45 mi
in 9.28 mi Turn right (SSE) on to CR 48 (S Florida St) 02:11:39 36.73 mi
in 0.29 mi Turn left (E) on to CR 48 (Southland Ave) 02:12:43 37.02 mi
in 0.15 mi Go straight (E) on to SR 48 (E CR 48 (Southland Ave)) 02:13:15 37.17 mi
in 0.16 mi Go straight (E) on to CR 48 (Southland Ave) 02:13:50 37.33 mi
in 0.25 mi Go straight (ESE) on to SR 48 (CR 48 (E C 48)) 02:14:45 37.57 mi
in 2.21 mi Go straight (E) on to E CR 48 (E C 48) 02:22:32 39.78 mi
in 3.26 mi Go straight (E) on to SR 48 (CR 48 (W Kings Hwy)) 02:34:01 43.04 mi
in 1.08 mi Bear left (NE) on to SR 48 (CR 48 (E Kings Hwy)) 02:37:50 44.12 mi
in 3.13 mi Go straight (NE) on to CR 48 (Leesburg Hwy) 02:48:52 47.25 mi
in 5.29 mi Turn left (N) on to S Quarters 03:07:31 52.54 mi
in 0.37 mi Turn right (NE) on S Quarters 03:08:48 52.91 mi
in 0.34 mi Turn right (E) on to CR 470 03:10:04 53.25 mi
in 0.04 mi Go straight (E) on to CR 48 03:10:13 53.29 mi
in 5.95 mi Bear right (SE) on CR 48 03:32:07 59.24 mi
in 2.06 mi Turn left (NNE) on to SR 19 03:39:28 61.31 mi
in 3.89 mi Turn right (E) on to Lane Park Cutoff 03:53:16 65.20 mi
in 0.63 mi Turn right (S) on to CR 561 03:55:35 65.83 mi
in 0.53 mi Turn left (E) on to CR 448 03:57:32 66.36 mi
in 0.62 mi Turn right (ESE) on CR 448 03:59:43 66.98 mi
in 4.04 mi Turn right (S) on CR 448 04:13:59 71.03 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn left (E) on CR 448 04:14:19 71.12 mi
in 2.96 mi Go straight (E) on to Sadler Ave 04:24:46 74.08 mi
in 1.71 mi Turn right (S) on to Round Lake Rd 04:30:46 75.79 mi
in 1.54 mi Turn left (E) on to W Ponkan Rd 04:36:10 77.33 mi
in 2.08 mi Turn right (S) on to CR 437 (Plymouth Sorrento Rd) 04:43:28 79.41 mi
in 2.34 mi Turn left (E) on to W Highland Ave 04:51:49 81.76 mi
in 0.40 mi Bear right (SE) on to Old Dixie Hwy 04:53:15 82.15 mi
in 2.29 mi Bear left (E) on to W Orange St 05:01:51 84.44 mi
in 0.24 mi Turn left (N) on to N Lake Ave 05:02:44 84.69 mi
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Turn left (N) on to N Lake Ave 05:02:44 84.69 mi

in 0.34 mi Turn right (E) on to W Myrtle St 05:03:59 85.03 mi
in 0.10 mi Bear left (E) on to E Myrtle St 05:04:22 85.13 mi
in 0.13 mi Turn left (N) on to CR 435 (N Park Ave) 05:04:48 85.26 mi
in 0.11 mi Turn right (E) on to E Votaw Rd 05:05:13 85.37 mi
in 2.75 mi Turn right (E) on to Canterclub Trl 05:15:32 88.13 mi
in 0.96 mi Turn right (SE) on to W Wekiva Trl 05:19:03 89.08 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn right (S) on to Hunt Club Blvd 05:20:12 89.39 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn left (E) on to Sand Lake Rd 05:22:02 89.88 mi
in 1.92 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 434 05:29:09 91.80 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn right (E) on to Jamestown Blvd 05:29:55 92.00 mi
in 1.10 mi Turn right (S) on to Montgomery Rd 05:34:02 93.10 mi
in 0.69 mi Turn left (E) on to W Central Pkwy 05:36:37 93.80 mi
in 0.75 mi Go straight (ESE) on to E Central Pkwy 05:39:25 94.54 mi
in 1.13 mi Turn left (N) on to Palm Springs Dr 05:43:39 95.68 mi
in 0.98 mi Turn right (E) on to North St 05:47:18 96.66 mi
in 0.81 mi Turn right (SSE) on North St 05:50:21 97.47 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn left (E) on North St 05:50:34 97.53 mi
in 0.83 mi Bear left (ENE) on to Charlotte St 05:53:38 98.36 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left (N) on to CR 427 S (Longwood Ave) 05:53:41 98.38 mi
in 0.14 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Dog Track Rd 05:54:07 98.51 mi
in 0.72 mi Bear left (ESE) on to Seminola Blvd 05:56:48 99.24 mi
in 1.74 mi Turn right (SSE) on to Lake Dr 06:03:15 100.98 mi
in 0.33 mi Bear left (ESE) on Lake Dr 06:04:29 101.31 mi
in 1.30 mi Bear right (SE) on to E Lake Dr 06:09:20 102.60 mi
in 0.98 mi Turn left (N) on to Tuskawilla Rd 06:12:59 103.58 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Dyson Dr 06:13:12 103.64 mi
in 0.31 mi Turn left (NE) on to Deer Run Dr 06:14:19 103.95 mi
in 1.00 mi Turn left (N) on to Northern Way 06:18:00 104.94 mi
in 0.13 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Winter Springs Blvd 06:18:27 105.07 mi
in 2.67 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 426 (CR 426 (W Broadway St)) 06:28:26 107.74 mi
in 1.05 mi Go straight (ESE) on to SR 419 (CR 419 (CR 426 (CR 51... 06:32:21 108.79 mi
in 2.09 mi Bear left (ESE) on to CR 419 (W CR 419) 06:40:04 110.88 mi
in 2.91 mi Bear right (SE) on to W CR 419 (S CR 419) 06:50:30 113.79 mi
in 0.14 mi Bear right (S) on to CR 419 (S CR 419) 06:51:01 113.93 mi
in 1.08 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Lake Mills Rd 06:55:04 115.01 mi
in 1.02 mi Turn right (S) on to Fort Christmas Rd 06:58:39 116.03 mi
in 0.35 mi Bear left (SE) on Fort Christmas Rd 06:59:53 116.38 mi
in 1.17 mi Go straight (SE) on to SR 420 (CR 420 (N Fort Christm... 07:04:00 117.55 mi
in 4.69 mi Bear left (E) on to CR 420 (Fort Christmas Rd) 07:20:33 122.24 mi
in 1.16 mi Turn right (S) on to SR 420 (CR 420 (N Fort Christm... 07:24:38 123.40 mi
in 2.30 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 50 (E Colonial Dr) 07:32:43 125.70 mi
in 10.68 mi Turn right (SE) on to SR 405 (Columbia Blvd) 08:10:50 136.38 mi
in 2.73 mi Turn right (S) on to Grissom Pkwy 08:20:43 139.11 mi
in 7.65 mi Turn left (E) on to Canaveral Groves Blvd 08:48:09 146.76 mi
in 1.71 mi Go straight (E) on to Blacks Rd 08:54:17 148.47 mi
in 0.24 mi Turn right (SSE) on to CR 515 (Indian River Dr) 08:55:10 148.72 mi
in 2.14 mi Bear right (SSE) on CR 515 (Indian River Dr) 09:03:10 150.85 mi
in 3.55 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 515 (Willard St) 09:16:29 154.41 mi
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Turn left (S) on to SR 515 (Willard St) 09:16:29 154.41 mi

in 0.26 mi Turn left (E) on to Church St 09:17:28 154.67 mi
in 0.04 mi Turn right (SSE) on to SR 515 (Riverside Dr) 09:17:36 154.71 mi
in 6.06 mi Bear right (SW) on to SR 515 (Rockledge Dr) 09:39:57 160.77 mi
in 0.31 mi Bear left (SSE) on to US 1 (SR 5 (Rockledge Blvd)) 09:41:01 161.08 mi
in 1.32 mi Turn right (SSE) on US 1 (SR 5 (Rockledge Blvd)) 09:45:57 162.39 mi
in 3.51 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 404 (Pineda Cswy) 09:58:57 165.90 mi
in 1.26 mi Bear right (E) on to CR 3 (S Tropical Trl) ramp 10:03:23 167.16 mi
in 0.22 mi Turn right (SSE) on to CR 3 (S Tropical Trl) 10:04:10 167.38 mi
in 4.46 mi Turn left (ENE) on to CR 3 (Mathers Brg) 10:20:18 171.85 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 513 (S Patrick Dr) 10:22:07 172.33 mi
in 0.19 mi Finish at SR 513 10:22:49 172.52 mi

Total Time: 10:22:49  Total Distance: 172.52 mi
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